
1.  Sömmerdaer Staffel-10km-Lauf am 19.09.2008

1. Platz 44:30 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Vivienne Gladitz 22-1 4:09 min 4:09 min

2 Pascal Weichert 22-2 4:26 min 8:35 min

3 Seline Mey 22-3 4:23 min 12:58 min

4 Anna-Lena Schulte 22-4 4:27 min 17:25 min

5 Janina Sachse 22-5 4:42 min 22:07 min

6 Vivienne Gladitz 22-1 4:25 min 26:32 min

7 Pascal Weichert 22-2 4:35 min 31:07 min

8 Seline Mey 22-3 4:28 min 35:35 min

9 Anna-Lena Schulte 22-4 4:17 min 39:52 min

10 Janina Sachse 22-5 4:38 min 44:30 min

2. Platz 45:25 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Leon Weltz 23-2 4:11 min 4:11 min

2 Josepha Gladitz 23-1 4:45 min 8:56 min

3 Joyce Schneider 23-4 4:48 min 13:44 min

4 Jördis Polixa 23-3 4:09 min 17:53 min

5 Celine Lerch 23-5 4:27 min 22:20 min

6 Leon Weltz 23-2 4:26 min 26:46 min

7 Josepha Gladitz 23-1 4:54 min 31:40 min

8 Joyce Schneider 23-4 5:26 min 37:06 min

9 Jördis Polixa 23-3 4:13 min 41:19 min

10 Celine Lerch 23-5 4:06 min 45:25 min

3. Platz 46:00 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Anne Müller 24-1 4:19 min 4:19 min

2 Felix Prax 24-2 4:07 min 8:26 min

3 Johannes Kempel 24-3 4:37 min 13:03 min

4 Lisa Zöllner 24-4 4:57 min 18:00 min

5 Matthias Heiland 24-5 4:31 min 22:31 min

6 Anne Müller 24-1 5:09 min 27:40 min

7 Felix Prax 24-2 3:38 min 31:18 min

8 Johannes Kempel 24-3 5:04 min 36:22 min

9 Lisa Zöllner 24-4 5:03 min 41:25 min

10 Matthias Heiland 24-5 4:35 min 46:00 min

Einzelzeit fortlfd. Zeit

Einzelzeit fortlfd. Zeit

Einzelzeit fortlfd. Zeit



1.  Sömmerdaer Staffel-10km-Lauf am 19.09.2008

4. Platz 46:58 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Rebecca Scherbaum 21-1 4:08 min 4:08 min

2 Julius Hoffmann 22-2 5:12 min 9:20 min

3 Lena-Marie Bauer 22-3 4:18 min 13:38 min

4 Paula Allendorf 22-4 4:07 min 17:45 min

5 Toni Radtke 22-5 4:40 min 22:25 min

6 Rebecca Scherbaum 21-1 5:30 min 27:55 min

7 Julius Hoffmann 22-2 5:13 min 33:08 min

8 Lena-Marie Bauer 22-3 4:30 min 37:38 min

9 Paula Allendorf 22-4 4:27 min 42:05 min

10 Toni Radtke 22-5 4:53 min 46:58 min

5. Platz 47:40 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Julia Jeschke 25-1 4:12 min 4:12 min

2 Dustin Gaedt 25-2 4:10 min 8:22 min

3 Anna-Sophie Mann 25-3 4:54 min 13:16 min

4 Lilli Vedder 25-4 4:46 min 18:02 min

5 Oliver Debertshäuser 25-5 5:12 min 23:14 min

6 Julia Jeschke 25-1 4:31 min 27:45 min

7 Dustin Gaedt 25-2 4:06 min 31:51 min

8 Anna-Sophie Mann 25-3 5:17 min 37:08 min

9 Lilli Vedder 25-4 5:04 min 42:12 min

10 Oliver Debertshäuser 25-5 5:28 min 47:40 min

6. Platz 53:59 min
Läufer Startnr.

1 Katharina Heiland 26-1 5:22 min 5:22 min

2 Peter Goßler 26-2 5:00 min 10:22 min

3 Alina Richter 26-3 4:58 min 15:20 min

4 Fabian Krebs 26-4 5:18 min 20:38 min

5 Lisa-Marie Klose 26-5 5:41 min 26:19 min

6 Katharina Heiland 26-1 5:19 min 31:38 min

7 Peter Goßler 26-2 5:40 min 37:18 min

8 Alina Richter 26-3 5:09 min 42:27 min

9 Fabian Krebs 26-4 6:00 min 48:27 min

10 Lisa-Marie Klose 26-5 5:32 min 53:59 min

Einzelzeit fortlfd. Zeit
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